CAMERA
BLACKBODY
MODUM SOFTWARE
MODUM
The Modum kits are designed to be deployed as standalone systems (or as part of a
networked system) allowing a portable and rapid deployment.
The Fixed Modum twins a highly accurate thermal camera with a 1080p daylight camera
allowing for the quick identification and recording of the source of the trigger. This makes

Housing Matt black (RAL7005) Iridited alumini-
um, powder marine grade paint finish White
ORDERING INFORMATION
TEMPERATURE DETECTOR - BASIC CONTENT
Modum body temperature detection camera (384x288, 7.8mm lens or 640x512, 15mm lens),
Blackbody, Modum PSU, 16.4ft cable assembly
HRCF-FD384H Temperature Detector 7.8mm with (A), (B)
HRCF-KIT-FD384H Temp. Detector 7.8mm - kit / tripod with (A), (C), (E), (F), (G)
HRCF-KIT2-FD384H Temp. Detector 7.8mm - kit / tripod (no laptop) with (A), (B), (E), (F), (G)
HRCF-KIT-FD384H-T Temp. Detector 7.8mm - kit / trolley with (A), (C), (E), (F), (H)
HRCF-KIT2-FD384H-T Temp. Detector 7.8mm - kit / trolley (no laptop) with (A), (B), (E), (F), (H)
HRCF-FD640H Temperature Detector 15mm with (A), (B)
HRCF-KIT-FD640H Temp. Detector 15mm - kit / tripod with (A), (C), (E), (F), (G)
HRCF-KIT2-FD640H Temp. Detector 15mm - kit / tripod (no laptop) with (A), (B), (E), (F), (G)
HRCF-KIT-FD640H-T Temp. Detector 15mm - kit / trolley with (A), (C), (E), (F), (H)
HRCF-KIT2-FD640H-T Temp. Detector 15mm - kit / trolley (no laptop) with (A), (B), (E), (F), (H)
ACCESSORIES & OPTIONS
N/A (A) Modum camera wall mount
N/A (B) Software on a USB flash drive
HRCF-LAPTOP (C) Modum laptop (pre-configured)